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LastName FirstName Title Representing Address City State Postal Cd Phone Email
Alderman, Jr. Myles Partner Halloran & Sage LLP 225 Asylum St Hartford CT 06103-1521 (860) 249-0090 alderman@halloransage.com
Bandura Kristen Robinson & Cole LLP 1055 Washington Blvd Stamford CT 06901-2216 (203) 462-7544 kbandura@rc.com
Beatman Matthew Attorney Zeisler & Zeisler PC 10 Middle St Fl 15 Bridgeport CT 06604-4299 (203) 368-4234 mbeatman@zeislaw.com
Birney Pat Attorney Robinson & Cole LLP One Boston Place Fl 25 Boston MA 02108-4404 (617) 557-5951 pbirney@rc.com
Boatman Erin Law Offices of Patrick Boatman 111 Founders Plaza E Hartford CT 06108 (860) 291-9061 eboatman@boatmanlaw.com
Bogart Jeff Bogart Communications (914) 478-5577 jeff@bogart.cc
Boland Bret Vice President TD Bank NA 203 Trumbull St Hartford CT 06103-2212 (860) 757-5256 bret.boland@td.com
Burns Meredith Associate Murtha Cullina LLP 185 Asylum St Hartford CT 06103-3401 (860) 240-6105 mcburns@murthalaw.com
Cesaroni John Associate Zeisler & Zeisler, P.C. 10 Middle St Fl 15 Bridgeport CT 06604-4299 (203) 368-4234 jcesaroni@zeislaw.com
Coates Brian Chase Commercial Banking 2 Corporate Dr Ste 730 Shelton CT 06484-6239 (203) 944-8407 brian.g.coates@chase.com
Cohen Kim Associate Shipman & Goodwin LLP One Constitution Plaza Hartford CT 06103 (860) 251-5804 kcohen@goodwin.com
Creaser Bill Chase Commercial Banking 2 Corporate Dr Ste 730 Shelton CT 06484-6239 (203) 944-8403 william.creaser@chase.com
Deperry Crystal Vice President US Bank NA 225 Asylum St Hartford CT 06103-1521 (860) 241-6829 crystal.maston@usbank.com
Dufresne Maryanne Vice President US Bank NA 225 Asylum St Hartford CT 06103-1521 (860) 241-6833 maryanne.dufresne@usbank.com
Godfrey Lewis Miriam Shipman & Goodwin LLP One Constitution Plaza Hartford CT 06103 (860) 251-5007 mlewis@goodwin.com
Illouz Marion Marketing Director Capital Recovery Group LLC 1654 King St Unit 9 Enfield CT 06082-6047 (860) 840-2204 millouz@crgauction.com
Kane, Jr. Philip Vice President US Bank NA 225 Asylum St Fl 23 Hartford CT 06103-1534 (860) 241-6842 philip.kanejr@usbank.com
Kaplan Jonathan Attorney Pullman & Comley LLC 90 State House Square Hartford CT 06103-3702 (860) 424-4379 jkaplan@pullcom.com
Knudsen, Sr. Brian Managing Director Lithium Capital Group PO Box 591 New Haven CT 06503-0591 (203) 954-5111 brian.w.knudsen@gmail.com
Levine Paul Managing Director Paul M Levine & Associates Inc 466 Ridgebury Rd Ridgefield CT 06877-1228 (203) 431-6169 levassoc@aol.com
Linsey Patrick Zeisler & Zeisler, PC 10 Middle St Fl 15 Bridgeport CT 06604-4299 (203) 368-4234 plinsey@zeislaw.com
McCulley Chad National Brokerage Marsh USA Inc 501 Merritt 7 Norwalk CT 06851-7000 (203) 229-6587 chad.a.mcculley@marsh.com
McSpedon Matthew SVP Chase Bank 2 Corporate Dr Ste 730 Shelton CT 06484-6239 (203) 722-5055 matthew.d.mcspedon@chase.com
Messing, Jr. Mark Wells Fargo Bank 116 Court St New Haven CT 06511-6953 (646) 373-4942 mark.p.messing@wellsfargo.com
Monteith Matthew Shipman & Goodwin LLP One Constitution Plaza Hartford CT 06103 (860) 251-5784 mmonteith@goodwin.com
Murphy Ted VP, Loan Officer Connecticut Innovations 865 Brook St Bldg 1 Rocky Hill CT 06067-3444 (860) 258-7823 ted.murphy@ctinnovations.com
Ng Vincent Wells Fargo Commercial Banking 90 State House Sq Fl 11 Hartford CT 06103 (404) 935-1905 vincent.ng@wellsfargo.com
Nissim Benjamin Day Pitney LLP 242 Trumbull Street Hartford CT 06103 (860) 275-0401 bnissim@daypitney.com 
Norris Jenny Regional Manager Meridian 2842 Main Street Glastonbury CT 06033 (860) 645-3820 jnorris@meridianfinance.com
Novotny Andy Managing Partner Interpro Group LLC 105 Lair Rd New Hartford CT 06057-3514 (860) 463-1780 an@interprogrp.com
Orticelli Bryan Day Pitney LLP 242 Trumbull Street Hartford CT 06103 (860) 275-0618 borticelli@daypitney.com 
Pandolfi Michael Rockland Trust Company 11 Old Coach Rd Wilbraham MA 01095-1646 (413) 537-8871 michael.pandolfi@rocklandtrust.com
Plotkin Nate Associate Shipman & Goodwin LLP One Constitution Plaza Hartford CT 06103 (860) 251-5320 nplotkin@goodwin.com
Reamer Jeffrey Post Cove 8 Spinnaker Ln Essex CT 06426-1000 (203) 451-2805 jeff@postcove.com
Richard Kyle Accountant CohnReznick 76 Batterson Park Rd Farmington CT 06032-2571 (959) 200-7082 kyle.richard@cohnreznick.com
Sentementes Nicholas First Niagara Equipment Finance 40 Richards Ave Ste 5 Norwalk CT 06854-2320 (203) 854-3451 nicholas.sentementes@fnfg.com
Shepherd Zachery Associate The Branford Group 896 Main St Branford CT 06405-3619 (203) 444-5715 zshepherd@thebranfordgroup.com
Stephens Randall SVP JPMChase Bank 2 Corporate Dr Ste 730 Shelton CT 06484-6239 (860) 929-6502 randall.k.stephens@chase.com
Szantova Giordano Stella Murtha Cullina LLP 185 Asylum Street Hartford CT 06103 (860) 240-6133 sgiordano@murthalaw.com
Tedeschi Colin VP, Credit Administration Connecticut Innovations 865 Brook St Bldg 1 Rocky Hill CT 06067-3444 (860) 258-7827 colin.tedeschi@ctinnovations.com
Teich Matthew Associate Halloran & Sage LLP 225 Asylum St Hartford CT 06103-1521 (860) 522-6103 teich@halloransage.com
Van Buren Michael Financial Advisor Gateway Financial Partners 500 Winding Brook Dr Glastonbury CT 06033-4336 (860) 652-4360 mvanburen@mygfpartner.com
Voegtle Eric One Source Risk Management & Funding Inc 2 Westridge Dr Simsbury CT 06070-2909 (860) 480-4003 eric@onesourcerm.com
Voreyer Robert Managing Director Spencer Holt Advisors, LLC 1 Knollwood Dr Greenwich CT 06830-4756 (917) 750-6881 ctvoreyer@yahoo.com
Weidner John Managing Partner Cornell Global LLC PO Box 7113 Wilton CT 06897-7113 (203) 762-0730 jweidner@cornellglobal.com
Weinstein David Ares Management LLC 580 White Plains Rd Fl 6 Tarrytown NY 10591 (914) 418-1241 dweinstein@aresmgmt.com
Widdowson Bridget Murtha Cullina LLP 185 Asylum Street Hartford CT 06103 (860) 240-6015 bwiddowson@murthalaw.com
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